
8.—7.61

CLASS VIII.—EDUCATIONDEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriationsfor Consolidated Fund Services.

item.
188 1-89.

INDUSTRIAL SCHOOLS—continued.
VOTE No. 45—continued.

Scathes—continued.
Oaversham—Manager at £225, and Matron at £100 ...

Surgeon (also Gaol £100) ...
Schoolmaster at £150, 1 Assistant at £100, and 1 at

£80

£

10
11
12

325
100

13
330
360Servants

14

15
16
17

Otheb Chaeges—
Provisions, Fuel, Light, Clothing, Bedding, Medical

Attendance, &c.
Boarding-outof Children
Rent and Insurance, Auckland and Kohimarama
Maintenance of Children in Private Industrial Schools,

viz.: St. Mary's, Ponsonby; Thames Orphanage ; St.
Joseph's, Wellington; St. Mary's, Nelson

Contingencies

2,694

5,250
10,000

220

2,500
10018

Less estimated credits under section 10 of " The
Public Revenues Act, 1882"

18,070

7,500

10,570

Less reduction in Committee ofSupply ... 13,264
4

Total—Vote No. 45 13,260

SCHOOL FOR DEAF MUTES.
1888-89.

Total number ofofficers ,., 6

1
2

VOTE No. 46.
Salaeies—Director

5 Assistants
500
500

Othee Chabges—
Rent
Board of Pupils
Contingencies

1,000

3
4
5

460
1,600

250

Less estimated credits under section 10 of " The
Public Revenues Act, 1882"

2,310

200

Total—Vote No. 46

2,110

3,110

SCHOOL BUILDINGS.
VOTE No. 47.

Otheb Chaeges—
School Buildings 30,000

Total—Vote No. 47 30,000

SS VIII. £37 ,093


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

