Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tem.		1888	1888-89.	
- 1	INDUSTRIAL SCHOOLS—continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 45—continued. Salaries—continued.			
	Caversham—			
10	Manager at £225, and Matron at £100	$\begin{vmatrix} 325 \\ 100 \end{vmatrix}$		
$rac{11}{12}$	Surgeon (also Gaol £100) Schoolmaster at £150, 1 Assistant at £100, and 1 at	100		
• •	£80	330		
13	Servants	360		
	Other Charges—	2,694		
14	Provisions, Fuel, Light, Clothing, Bedding, Medical	- a		
16	Attendance, &c Boarding-out of Children	5,250 10,000		
$15 \\ 16$	Rent and Insurance, Auckland and Kohimarama	220		
17	Maintenance of Children in Private Industrial Schools,			
	viz.: St. Mary's, Ponsonby; Thames Orphanage; St. Joseph's, Wellington; St. Mary's, Nelson	2,500		
18	Contingencies Contingencies	100		
		10.070		
	Less estimated credits under section 10 of "The	18,070		
	Public Revenues Act, 1882"	7,500		
		10,570		
		13,264		
	Less reduction in Committee of Supply	4		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 45		13,26	
	SCHOOL FOR DEAF MUTES.			
	1888-89. Total number of officers 6			
	VOTE No. 46.			
1	Salaries— Director	500		
$egin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2 \end{array}$	5 Assistants	500		
_		1.000		
	OTHER CHARGES—	1,000		
3	Rent	460		
4	Board of Pupils	1,600		
5	Contingencies	250		
		2,310		
	Less estimated credits under section 10 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1882"	200		
	i ubite ivevenues iieu, 1802			
		2,110		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 46		3,110	
ē	SCHOOL BUILDINGS.			
	VOTE No. 47.			
1	OTHER CHARGES— School Buildings	30,000		
1		50,000		
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 47	1	30,000	